(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -

ONE TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS LIMITED
ONE TEN CONTRACTORS LIMITED

12 BAR BREWING COMPANY LIMITED

12 HEMEL HEMPSTEAD LIMITED

12 MARINE SQUARE (BRIGHTON) LIMITED
120 ALDWICK ROAD LTD

1 TO 1 ACCOUNTANCY CONSULTANCY LTD
ONE2 ONE SPORTS LIMITED

12 UPPER MAUDLIN STREET MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

12 WEST HILL ROAD RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

ONEX EAGLE ACQUISITION COMPANY
LIMITED

ONH UK LTD

ONION JO LIMITED

ONLINE DIGITAL DATA LIMITED

ONLINE HAWKER LTD

ONLINE LEARNING COLLEGE LIMITED
THE ONLINE STOVE SHOP LIMITED

ON LINE (SUPPORT SERVICES) LIMITED
ONLYDREAMS LTD

ON THE GROUND MARKETING LIMITED

ON TOUCH LTD

ON TRACK PERFORMANCE LIMITED

ONYX PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS LTD
ONYX SHISHA LIMITED

ONYX THERAPIES LTD.

OPAL BUILDERS LIMITED

OPEN BARBERS C.I.C.

OPENJAMJAR LIMITED

OPERASONIC CYF

OPERATIONS CHANGE SERVICES LIMITED
OPPORTUNITY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

OP SHIPPING LIMITED

OPTIMAL BENEFIT LTD

OPTIMAL ELECTRICAL LIMITED

OPTIMA MERCHANT SERVICES LIMITED
OPTIMA PLANNING ENGINEERING LTD
OPTIMUM CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
OPTIMUS PRI LIMITED

OPULENT STORAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
OPUS CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD

OPUS1 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ORACLE ENERGY LTD

ORADA LIMITED

ORANGE APPROACH LTD

ORANGE BOX RECORDS LTD

ORANGE EUROPE LTD

ORBICA SECURITY LTD

ORBIS FACILITY MANAGEMENT LTD
ORBIT SPORTS LTD

ORBIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ORCHARD GATE FAVERSHAM LIMITED
ORCOURT MANAGEMENT (NORTH WEALD)
RTM COMPANY LIMITED

ORDAAN LTD

NEW COMPANIES
09332724
09332077
09332840
09336478
09337847
09330111
09327832
09337704
09329055

09331544

09333067

09328616
09330713
09331806
09335086
09331743
09327737
09335182
09333672
09332463
09327999
09328534
09331068
09334604
09333407
09328873
09335422
09335559
09327941
09329993
09330963
09332146
09327877
09329161
09330275
09331878
09328192
09334085
09333417
09335611
09335430
09334190
09328464
09334188
09336951
09329304
09334906
09329549
09334974
09337370
09331605
09329006

09333940

(CONT'D)
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28/11/2014
02/12/2014
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26/11/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014

01/12/2014

ORDIMA LIMITED

ORDINARY INDUSTRIES LTD

ORE D'AUTORE UK LTD

ORFEO LIMITED

ORGANICALLY GOOD LTD

ORIENTAL FORTUNE CO., LTD

ORIENTAL HOUSEWARES DIRECT LIMITED

ORION APPAREL MANUFACTURING LTD

ORION TRADE SUPPLIES LIMITED

ORKARINTE SERVICES LIMITED

THE ORKNEY FITTER LIMITED

ORLANDAM LIMITED

ORLANDOMEK LTD

ORPHARMA LIMITED

THE ORSTON DURHAM OX LIMITED

ORS WORLDWIDE LIMITED

ORTEGA PROCUREMENT LTD

OSBORNE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

OSG AGRICULTURAL TRAILER HIRE
LIMITED

OSGOODE LIMITED

OSHOTEKU OLAWALE LIMITED

OSHWASH LIMITED

OSPREY TREASURES LIMITED

OSP TECH LTD

OSSETT MEDICAL LIMITED

OTAVI FINANZ TEAM LIMITED

O T BATHROOMS LTD

OTHINIAN CARE LIMITED

OTHOLE LIMITED

OT RECRUITMENT LIMITED

OTSB LTD

OTTO TRANSPORT LIMITED

OTW BUSINESS LIMITED

OURANIA LIMITED

OURANIA INVEST LIMITED

OUR LAND LTD

OUR LITTLE SPHERE LTD

OUR LOCAL HEROES MONITORING
SERVICES LIMITED

OUTDOOR TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED

OUTDOOR WOODEN GARDEN FURNITURE
LIMITED

THE OUTFIT CLUB LIMITED

OUT OF OUR TREE LTD

OUTREACH PHYSIO LTD

OUTSIZED LIMITED

OUTSTAND CONSULTANCY LIMITED

OVERCOMPTON LIMITED

OVERDALE (UK) LIMITED

OVERDRIVE SOFTWARE LIMITED

OVEREND MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

OVERLAND FREIGHT SERVICES LTD

OVI TRANS LTD

OWEN'S DESIGN & CONSULTANCY LTD

OWNWAY MEDIA LIMITED

09334282
09332420
09333904
09333322
09328069
09334962
09332489
09334451
09332448
09334303
09329859
09328993
09336486
09335342
09328045
09336524
09337670
09333966
09337323

09333205
09335647
09336592
09332934
09332147
09332917
09328001
09328720
09329480
09333140
09335349
09329000
09328220
09336190
09331701
09331696
09337140
09337250
09332134

09337518
09335284

09329104
09329242
09332396
09329893
09334954
09333209
09336761
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09329703
09335923
09337152
09335896
09329123
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